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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Trance techno mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme

3Teknopekno.lha
Absolution.lha
AfterSunset.lha
APlaceOnEarth.lha
BloodnTears.lha
BreathTaker2.lha
CiaRulesUAll.lha
Crove220.1lha
cyber.lha
DeathRave. lha
DMP_InTheSky.lha
DMP_ViciTrnz.lha
Exantiumicum. lha
Excithrill.lha
Faktory.lha
Fonctionnement.lha
FreezerBBStro.lha
FreezersLech.lha
GurulsBack.lha
HalfOfControl.lha
ItsInYourBrain.lha
JamesBoy.lha
leckt_mich.lha
LovelyLovelyRe.lha
lowthink.lha
NegaTime. lha
OnTheMoon. lha
OverkillSilenc.lha
PaganPriest.lha
PingPongCrazy.lha
RainOverMessyW. lha
housemeisterx*
RaveOMatic.lha
skwalker.lha
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84K
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405K
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49K
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236K
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Trance mod
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cybertronical,

or get

Absys
Baroque

Bc

Bc

Alien

911
Braintumour

Trance mod by Airwalk

Tranze/Ambient /Breakbeat by
Tranze/Ambient/Miles etc by
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Braintumour
Curt Cool
Alien

Andy.finland

Bethoven
Bethoven
Dax

Dockers
Braintumour
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Techno-Trance.
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House/Trance/Rave by MASTER_T.O.M.
Trance mod by Cosmig
Some sort of Trance by MASTER_T.O.M.
HardtranceModule by Rave Millenium
Trance mod by Bass-41
Trance mod by Amenophis
Trance mod by Bass-41
Trance mod by Amenophis
Electro/Trance-style module by * <«

Trance mod by Accord+Deelite
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< Sky Walker > By Dave The Brave
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spice.lzh
st303nex.lha
Subterranean. lha
TBLMindprobe. lha
TearsOfTheBirs.lha
TechnologySpic.lha
TecknoBaj.lha
Trancel24.lha
Tranceformatio.lha
whoknows.lha
WildWicked.lha
WithTheWind. lha
ygtrance.lha
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85K
186K
177K
250K
127K
22K
4K
67K
119K
124K
241K
4K
260K
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Trance/techno/goa by BRINT (Rak & Hyg)
Some sort of Trance by MASTER_T.O.M.

Trance mod Kok ok okt
Trance mod by Azazel * ok k ok
Trance mod by Acechan * %k k Kk
Trance mod by Bethoven * % %+
Trance mod by Blaizer * ok ok ok +
Trance mod by Alien * Kk Kk Kk Kk
Trance mod by Dice Kk kKK
< Who knows > By Dave The Brave
Trance mod by Braintumour *x %+
Trance mod by Diesel * %%+

F-Horror, cybertronical, Techno-Trance.
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